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The food industry and the private 

consumers are demanding high food 

standards and tasty products as never 

before. The private consumers want to be 

certain about what they eat and they simply 

don't choose the cheapest products from 

the shelves. Denmark offers a wide variety 
of both organic and conventional food with 

the guarantee of high quality, sustainability, 

innovation and food safety. The Danish 

food manufactures have a great passion 

and put a lot of energy into producing 

delicious Nordic food, reaching new 

international standards. Therefore, we are 

proud to introduce and offer Danish organic 
and conventional quality foods at PLMA 

Amsterdam 2024.
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We hereby invite you to visit our Danish food pavilion, where you can 

meet 53 Danish food manufacturers of high quality and innovation. 

Let us introduce you to crunchy bakery products, delicious seafood, 

colourful confectionery and snacks, tasty beverages and much more. 

We look forward to seeing you at the Danish pavilion! 

With kind regards,

Food from Denmark

-on behalf of the Danish exhibitors

Follow Food from Denmark on LinkedIn 

to stay updated on Danish food trends.

Fish and Seafood

BG Salmon 2.B35 bgsalmon.dk

Officer 2.B41 officer.dk

Sæby 2.B43 saeby.com

Food with You 2.C42 foodwithyou.com

Vega Salmon 2.C28 vega-salmon.dk

Munkebo Seafood 2.B47 munkeboseafood.com

Polar Seafood 2.B37 polarseafood.com

Confectionary, Ice cream and Biscuits 

BackIIBasics 2.B53 b11b.com

Eliza Chokolade 2.C32 elizachokolade.dk

Orkla CSD 3.C04 orkla.dk

Kelsen Group 3.B31 kelsen.com

Bisca 3.C14 bisca.com

Toms 3.B11 tomsgroup.com

Kathrine Andersen Chokolade 2.B39 kathrineandersen.com

Elvirasminde  3.B49 samba.dk

Carletti 3.C36 carletti.com

Dan Cake 2.C28 dancake.dk

Dragsbæk 3.C34 dragsbaek.dk

Nutritional and dietary supplements

Natur Drogeriet  3.C26 natur-drogeriet.dk

Vegan Products

Dragsbæk 3.C34 dragsbaek.dk

Jens Møller Products  2.B39 cavi-art.com

Green Goddess 3.C46 greengoddess.dk

Planet Dairy 3.B51 planetdairy.com

Future Food  3.B41 hanegal.dk

Orkla Foods Danmark 3.C08 orkla.dk

Leighton Foods  3.B15 leightonfoods.com

Breakfast, Cereals and Bakery 

Crispy Food 3.B05 crispyfood.com

Easyfood 3.C10 easyfood.dk 

Givesco Bakery 3.C22 givesco.dk 

Scandinavian Bakehouse 3.C24 scandinavian-bakehouse.com

Sigdal Bakeri 3.B39 sigdalbakeri.com

Dragsbæk 3.C34 dragsbaek.dk

Orkla Foods Danmark 3.C08 orkla.dk

Leighton Foods  3.B15 leightonfoods.com

Meat, Poultry, Dairy and Eggs

Nordex Food 2.B29 nordexfood.dk

Jensens Pancakes  2.C34 jensenspancakes.dk

Humlum Brød 2.C48 humlumbrod.dk

Dava Foods 2.C52 davafoods.com

Fådmann  3.B19 faddman.se

HK Scan  2.C40 hkscan.com

Danpo 3.B55 danpo.com

Dragsbæk 3.C34 dragsbaek.dk

Beverages 

BKI Kaffe 3.B27 bkifoods.com

ISH 3.B21 ishspirits.com

CO-RO/Sun Lolly 3.B25 co-ro.com

The Shake it Group 3.C20 shakeitmixer.com

Nordic Roast 3.B09 nordicroast.dk

Sauces, Dressings, Seasonings, ingredients and Spreads

Dragsbæk 3.C34 dragsbaek.dk

Fynbo Foods 2.B49 fynbofoods.dk

Orkla Foods Danmark 3.C08 orkla.dk

JD Sauce 3.B25 jd-sauce.dk 

Ferm Foods 3.B43 ferm-food.com

Leighton Foods  3.B15 leightonfoods.com

Snacks, Nuts and Dried Fruits 

House of Denmark 3.B35 hodk.com

The Whole Company 3.B33 thewholecompany.dk

Bar Creater 3.C18 barcreator.dk

The Protein kitchen 2.C36 theproteinkitchen.dk

Private Label Solutions

FIPROS Nutrition  3.B23 fiprosnutrition.com

Northmade  3.C48 thesaladbar.dk 

Eldorado 3.C50 eldorado.dk

Conzept International 3.C40  conzept-int.dk

MEET DANISH FOOD SUPPLIERS AT

PLMA AMSTERDAM

By Appointment to
The Royal Danish Court
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